Suzhou Noark Telecom co., Ltd.
501 Building C, No. 4088 Kaiping Road,
Songling Town, Wujiang District, Suzhou City
215200 Jiangsu Province, China
1
Description
Planar lightwave circuit PLC splitter is a type of

Temperature(℃)
-40～+85
Ordering Information
MD108-I222PY-O212PY
MD 108 I/O 2 2 2 P Y
BR - Bare Splitter
BL - Blockless Splitter
CS - Cassette Splitter
MD - Module Splitter
IS - Insert Type Splitter
RM - Rack Mount Splitter
102-1x2
104-1x4
108-1x8
116-1x16
132-1x32
164-1x64
I -Input
O - Output
0 - WIithout
connector
1 - SC/UPC
2 - SC/APC
3 - LC/UPC
4 - LC/APC
5 - FC/UPC
6 - FC/APC
7 - ST/PC
1 - 900um
2 - 2.0mm
3 - 3.0mm
4 - 250um
1 - 1M
2 - 1.2M
3 - 1.5M
4 - 0.5M
5 - 0.8M
6 - 2.0M
T - Tight buff
L - Loss buff
N - None
P - PVC
L - LSZH
W - White
M - Multicolour
B - Black
Y - Yellow